
MajorGroupsMapping.College Education

MajorGroupsMapping.K-State Ma Employers Name Career Fairs Name
Academic Advising Rock Springs Ranch Day 1 Agriculture

Security Benefit Day 2 Business
Stine Seed Company Day 1 Agriculture

Adult Learning Rock Springs Ranch Day 1 Agriculture
Security Benefit Day 2 Business
Stine Seed Company Day 1 Agriculture

Art Education 49 Financial Day 2 Business
CivicPlus Day 2 Business
Kansas City Royals Day 2 Business

Biological Science Education 49 Financial Day 2 Business
Axiota Day 1 Agriculture

Day 2 Business
Bayer Day 1 Agriculture
Bimbo Bakeries USA Day 3 Engineering
CN Utility Consulting Day 1 Agriculture
Corteva Agriscience™ Day 1 Agriculture
Dairy Farmers of America Day 1 Agriculture
Family Service & Guidance Center Day 2 Business
Kemin Industries Day 1 Agriculture

Day 2 Business
K-State Research and Extension Day 1 Agriculture
Merck & Co., Inc. Day 1 Agriculture
Rock Springs Ranch Day 1 Agriculture
Schreiber Foods, Inc. Day 1 Agriculture
Security Benefit Day 2 Business
Stine Seed Company Day 1 Agriculture
Syngenta Day 1 Agriculture
Trans Ova Genetics Day 1 Agriculture
TriRx Day 2 Business

Day 3 Engineering
Vytelle Day 1 Agriculture

Business Education 21st Century Equipment, LLC Day 1 Agriculture
49 Financial Day 2 Business
Ag Partners Cooperative, Inc. Day 1 Agriculture
ALDI Inc. Day 2 Business
Altec Industries Day 2 Business
Archer Integrated Risk Management Day 3 Engineering
Axiota Day 1 Agriculture

Day 2 Business
Balance4ward Day 1 Agriculture
Bankers Life Day 2 Business
Bayer Day 2 Business
BNSF Railway Day 2 Business

Day 3 Engineering
Cargill Day 1 Agriculture

Day 2 Business
Central Valley Ag Cooperative Day 1 Agriculture
Cintas Corporation Day 1 Agriculture

Day 2 Business



Business Education Consolidated Electrical Distributors, Inc. Day 2 Business
Day 3 Engineering

Consolidated Grain and Barge Co. Day 1 Agriculture
Daikin North America Day 2 Business
Dairy Farmers of America Day 1 Agriculture
Dayton Freight Day 2 Business
DH Pace Company, Inc. Day 2 Business
Echo Global Logistics Day 2 Business
Elanco Animal Health Day 1 Agriculture
Enterprise Holdings Day 2 Business
Equitable Advisors Day 2 Business
Equity Bank Day 2 Business
Family Service & Guidance Center Day 2 Business
Farm Bureau Financial Services Day 1 Agriculture

Day 2 Business
Federal Deposit Insurance Corporation Day 2 Business
First National Bank and Trust Day 1 Agriculture

Day 2 Business
Frito Lay Topeka Day 2 Business
Garmin Day 2 Business
Goodyear Tire & Rubber Company Day 2 Business
Hallmark Cards, Inc. Day 2 Business
High Plains Farm Credit Day 1 Agriculture
Honeywell FM&T Day 2 Business
HorizonPSI Day 2 Business
Hormel Foods Corporation Day 1 Agriculture

Day 2 Business
Day 3 Engineering

Imperial PFS Day 2 Business
Infrastructure & Energy Alternatives, Inc Day 3 Engineering
Internal Revenue Service-Criminal Investigation Day 2 Business
John Deere Day 1 Agriculture

Day 2 Business
J-Six Enterprises Day 1 Agriculture
Kansas City Royals Day 2 Business
Kansas Department of Revenue Day 2 Business
Kansas Ethanol, LLC Day 3 Engineering
Kansas Farm Management Association Day 1 Agriculture

Day 2 Business
Kawasaki Motors Manufacturing Corp., U.S.A. Day 2 Business

Day 3 Engineering
KeyBank Day 2 Business
KEYENCE Corporation of America Day 2 Business
Kiewit Day 2 Business
Koch Industries, Inc. Day 2 Business
K-State Research and Extension Day 1 Agriculture
Kubota Tractor Corporation Day 1 Agriculture
Labache Ag Inc. Day 1 Agriculture
LandCare Day 1 Agriculture
Landmark National Bank Day 1 Agriculture

Day 2 Business
Lockton Day 2 Business



Business Education Merck & Co., Inc. Day 1 Agriculture
Mohawk Industries Day 2 Business
National Corporate Housing Day 2 Business
Netsmart Technologies, Inc. Day 2 Business
Network Computer Solutions Day 2 Business
NorthPoint Development Day 2 Business
Northwestern Mutual - Kansas City Area/Leawood/Lenexa  Day 2 Business
Nucor Raw Materials Day 2 Business
Old Dominion Freight Line, Inc. Day 2 Business
PNC Financial Services Day 2 Business
Poet Biofuels Day 2 Business
PrairieLand Partners Day 1 Agriculture
Renaissance Financial Day 2 Business
Rock Springs Ranch Day 1 Agriculture
RSM US LLP Day 2 Business
Schreiber Foods, Inc. Day 1 Agriculture
Scoular Day 1 Agriculture
Seaboard Foods Day 1 Agriculture

Day 2 Business
Security Benefit Day 2 Business
SelectQuote Day 2 Business
Shamrock Trading Corporation Day 2 Business
Smithfield Day 1 Agriculture
Social Security Administration Day 2 Business
Spotlight Day 2 Business
Spring Venture Group Day 2 Business
Stine Seed Company Day 1 Agriculture
StoneX Group Inc. Day 1 Agriculture
Sunbelt Solomon Day 2 Business
SurePoint Ag Systems Day 1 Agriculture
Syngenta Day 1 Agriculture
Target Day 2 Business
Textron Day 2 Business
The Andersons Inc. Day 1 Agriculture
The Hershey Company Day 2 Business
TriRx Day 3 Engineering
TT Electronics Day 2 Business
TVH Parts Co Day 2 Business

Day 3 Engineering
U. S. General Services Administration (GSA) Day 2 Business
Uline Day 2 Business
United States Postal Service Day 2 Business
US Navy Day 2 Business

Day 3 Engineering
USDA National Bio and Agro-Defense Facility Day 1 Agriculture

Day 2 Business
Day 3 Engineering

Viterra US Day 1 Agriculture
Vytelle Day 1 Agriculture
Watco Companies Day 2 Business

Chemistry Education 49 Financial Day 2 Business
Bayer Day 1 Agriculture

Day 2 Business
Bimbo Bakeries USA Day 3 Engineering
BNSF Railway Day 2 Business

Day 3 Engineering



Chemistry Education Family Service & Guidance Center Day 2 Business
K-State Research and Extension Day 1 Agriculture
MacDon Industries Ltd. Day 3 Engineering
Merck & Co., Inc. Day 1 Agriculture
Oxy Day 3 Engineering
Poet Biofuels Day 2 Business
Rock Springs Ranch Day 1 Agriculture
Security Benefit Day 2 Business
Stine Seed Company Day 1 Agriculture
Syngenta Day 1 Agriculture
The Research and Analysis Center, U.S. Army Day 3 Engineering
TriRx Day 2 Business

Day 3 Engineering
Community Coll Leadership Rock Springs Ranch Day 1 Agriculture

Security Benefit Day 2 Business
Stine Seed Company Day 1 Agriculture

Counseling & Student Devel Rock Springs Ranch Day 1 Agriculture
Security Benefit Day 2 Business
Stine Seed Company Day 1 Agriculture

Curriculum & Instruction Rock Springs Ranch Day 1 Agriculture
Security Benefit Day 2 Business
Stine Seed Company Day 1 Agriculture

Earth Science Education American Implement Day 1 Agriculture
Bayer Day 1 Agriculture

Day 2 Business
BNSF Railway Day 2 Business

Day 3 Engineering
CN Utility Consulting Day 1 Agriculture
Elanco Animal Health Day 1 Agriculture
Family Service & Guidance Center Day 2 Business
GSI Engineering Day 3 Engineering
Kansas Department of Wildlife and Parks-Law Enforcemen  Day 1 Agriculture
K-State Research and Extension Day 1 Agriculture
Rock Springs Ranch Day 1 Agriculture
Schreiber Foods, Inc. Day 1 Agriculture
Security Benefit Day 2 Business
Stine Seed Company Day 1 Agriculture

Educational Leadership Rock Springs Ranch Day 1 Agriculture
Security Benefit Day 2 Business
Stine Seed Company Day 1 Agriculture

Educational Studies 49 Financial Day 2 Business
Ag Partners Cooperative, Inc. Day 1 Agriculture
ALDI Inc. Day 2 Business
Archer Integrated Risk Management Day 3 Engineering
Bankers Life Day 2 Business
Bayer Day 2 Business
Berry Companies, Inc Day 1 Agriculture
BNSF Railway Day 2 Business

Day 3 Engineering
Central Valley Ag Cooperative Day 1 Agriculture
Challenge Manufacturing Day 3 Engineering
Cintas Corporation Day 1 Agriculture

Day 2 Business
CivicPlus Day 2 Business
Consolidated Grain and Barge Co. Day 1 Agriculture
Daikin North America Day 2 Business
Dairy Farmers of America Day 1 Agriculture
DH Pace Company, Inc. Day 2 Business
Echo Global Logistics Day 2 Business
Elanco Animal Health Day 1 Agriculture
Enterprise Holdings Day 2 Business
Equity Bank Day 2 Business
Farm Bureau Financial Services Day 1 Agriculture

Day 2 Business
First National Bank and Trust Day 1 Agriculture

Day 2 Business
Goodyear Tire & Rubber Company Day 2 Business
Hallmark Cards, Inc. Day 2 Business
Honeywell FM&T Day 2 Business
Huhtamaki, Inc. Day 2 Business



Educational Studies Imperial PFS Day 2 Business
Internal Revenue Service-Criminal Investigation Day 2 Business
John Deere Day 2 Business
J-Six Enterprises Day 1 Agriculture
Kansas City Royals Day 2 Business
Kansas Department of Revenue Day 2 Business
Kawasaki Motors Manufacturing Corp., U.S.A. Day 2 Business

Day 3 Engineering
KEYENCE Corporation of America Day 2 Business
Koch Industries, Inc. Day 2 Business
Kubota Tractor Corporation Day 1 Agriculture
Labache Ag Inc. Day 1 Agriculture
Landmark National Bank Day 1 Agriculture

Day 2 Business
Lockton Day 2 Business
Martin Brower Day 2 Business
Mohawk Industries Day 2 Business
Netsmart Technologies, Inc. Day 2 Business
Network Computer Solutions Day 2 Business
Northwestern Mutual - Kansas City Area/Leawood/Lenexa  Day 2 Business
Nucor Raw Materials Day 2 Business
Old Dominion Freight Line, Inc. Day 2 Business
Pipestone Day 1 Agriculture
PNC Financial Services Day 2 Business
Poet Biofuels Day 2 Business
PrairieLand Partners Day 1 Agriculture
Randall Farmers Coop Day 1 Agriculture
Renaissance Financial Day 2 Business
Rock Springs Ranch Day 1 Agriculture
Schreiber Foods, Inc. Day 1 Agriculture
Seaboard Foods Day 1 Agriculture

Day 2 Business
Security Benefit Day 2 Business
SelectQuote Day 2 Business
Social Security Administration Day 2 Business
Spring Venture Group Day 2 Business
Stine Seed Company Day 1 Agriculture
StoneX Group Inc. Day 1 Agriculture
Sunbelt Solomon Day 2 Business
SurePoint Ag Systems Day 1 Agriculture
Textron Day 2 Business
TriRx Day 2 Business

Day 3 Engineering
TT Electronics Day 2 Business
TVH Parts Co Day 2 Business

Day 3 Engineering
United States Postal Service Day 2 Business
USDA National Bio and Agro-Defense Facility Day 1 Agriculture

Day 2 Business
Day 3 Engineering

Viterra US Day 1 Agriculture
Watco Companies Day 2 Business

Educational Technology Family Service & Guidance Center Day 2 Business
K-State Research and Extension Day 1 Agriculture
Rock Springs Ranch Day 1 Agriculture
Security Benefit Day 2 Business
Stine Seed Company Day 1 Agriculture

Elementary Education Family Service & Guidance Center Day 2 Business
K-State Research and Extension Day 1 Agriculture
Rock Springs Ranch Day 1 Agriculture
Security Benefit Day 2 Business
Stine Seed Company Day 1 Agriculture

English & Journalism Education 49 Financial Day 2 Business
Ag Partners Cooperative, Inc. Day 1 Agriculture
Archer Integrated Risk Management Day 3 Engineering
BNSF Railway Day 2 Business
Central Valley Ag Cooperative Day 1 Agriculture
Dairy Farmers of America Day 1 Agriculture
Echo Global Logistics Day 2 Business
Family Service & Guidance Center Day 2 Business



English & Journalism Education Kansas City Royals Day 2 Business
KEYENCE Corporation of America Day 2 Business
K-State Research and Extension Day 1 Agriculture
Netsmart Technologies, Inc. Day 3 Engineering
Northwestern Mutual - Kansas City Area/Leawood/Lenexa  Day 2 Business
Rock Springs Ranch Day 1 Agriculture
Security Benefit Day 2 Business
Social Security Administration Day 2 Business
Spotlight Day 2 Business
Spring Venture Group Day 2 Business
Stine Seed Company Day 1 Agriculture
Textron Day 2 Business
USDA National Bio and Agro-Defense Facility Day 1 Agriculture

Day 2 Business
Day 3 Engineering

English Education 49 Financial Day 2 Business
Family Service & Guidance Center Day 2 Business
K-State Research and Extension Day 1 Agriculture
Rock Springs Ranch Day 1 Agriculture
Security Benefit Day 2 Business
Stine Seed Company Day 1 Agriculture

Indigenous Ed Leadership 49 Financial Day 2 Business
Rock Springs Ranch Day 1 Agriculture
Security Benefit Day 2 Business
Stine Seed Company Day 1 Agriculture

Journalism Education 49 Financial Day 2 Business
Ag Partners Cooperative, Inc. Day 1 Agriculture
Archer Integrated Risk Management Day 3 Engineering
BNSF Railway Day 2 Business
Central Valley Ag Cooperative Day 1 Agriculture
Dairy Farmers of America Day 1 Agriculture
Echo Global Logistics Day 2 Business
Family Service & Guidance Center Day 2 Business
Kansas City Royals Day 2 Business
KEYENCE Corporation of America Day 2 Business
K-State Research and Extension Day 1 Agriculture
Netsmart Technologies, Inc. Day 3 Engineering
Northwestern Mutual - Kansas City Area/Leawood/Lenexa  Day 2 Business
Rock Springs Ranch Day 1 Agriculture
Security Benefit Day 2 Business
Social Security Administration Day 2 Business
Spotlight Day 2 Business
Spring Venture Group Day 2 Business
Stine Seed Company Day 1 Agriculture
Textron Day 2 Business
USDA National Bio and Agro-Defense Facility Day 1 Agriculture

Day 2 Business
Day 3 Engineering

Leadership Dynamics 21st Century Equipment, LLC Day 1 Agriculture
49 Financial Day 2 Business
Ag Partners Cooperative, Inc. Day 1 Agriculture
ALDI Inc. Day 2 Business
Altec Industries Day 2 Business
Archer Integrated Risk Management Day 3 Engineering
Axiota Day 1 Agriculture

Day 2 Business
Balance4ward Day 1 Agriculture
Bankers Life Day 2 Business
Bayer Day 2 Business
BNSF Railway Day 2 Business

Day 3 Engineering
Cargill Day 1 Agriculture

Day 2 Business
Central Valley Ag Cooperative Day 1 Agriculture
Cintas Corporation Day 1 Agriculture

Day 2 Business
Consolidated Electrical Distributors, Inc. Day 2 Business

Day 3 Engineering
Consolidated Grain and Barge Co. Day 1 Agriculture
Daikin North America Day 2 Business



Leadership Dynamics Dairy Farmers of America Day 1 Agriculture
Dayton Freight Day 2 Business
DH Pace Company, Inc. Day 2 Business
Echo Global Logistics Day 2 Business
Elanco Animal Health Day 1 Agriculture
Enterprise Holdings Day 2 Business
Equitable Advisors Day 2 Business
Equity Bank Day 2 Business
Farm Bureau Financial Services Day 1 Agriculture

Day 2 Business
Federal Deposit Insurance Corporation Day 2 Business
First National Bank and Trust Day 1 Agriculture

Day 2 Business
Frito Lay Topeka Day 2 Business
Garmin Day 2 Business
Goodyear Tire & Rubber Company Day 2 Business
Hallmark Cards, Inc. Day 2 Business
High Plains Farm Credit Day 1 Agriculture
Honeywell FM&T Day 2 Business
HorizonPSI Day 2 Business
Hormel Foods Corporation Day 1 Agriculture

Day 2 Business
Day 3 Engineering

Imperial PFS Day 2 Business
Infrastructure & Energy Alternatives, Inc Day 3 Engineering
Internal Revenue Service-Criminal Investigation Day 2 Business
John Deere Day 1 Agriculture

Day 2 Business
J-Six Enterprises Day 1 Agriculture
Kansas City Royals Day 2 Business
Kansas Department of Revenue Day 2 Business
Kansas Ethanol, LLC Day 3 Engineering
Kansas Farm Management Association Day 1 Agriculture

Day 2 Business
Kawasaki Motors Manufacturing Corp., U.S.A. Day 2 Business

Day 3 Engineering
KeyBank Day 2 Business
KEYENCE Corporation of America Day 2 Business
Kiewit Day 2 Business
Koch Industries, Inc. Day 2 Business
K-State Research and Extension Day 1 Agriculture
Kubota Tractor Corporation Day 1 Agriculture
Labache Ag Inc. Day 1 Agriculture
LandCare Day 1 Agriculture
Landmark National Bank Day 1 Agriculture

Day 2 Business
Lockton Day 2 Business
Merck & Co., Inc. Day 1 Agriculture
Mohawk Industries Day 2 Business
National Corporate Housing Day 2 Business
Netsmart Technologies, Inc. Day 2 Business
Network Computer Solutions Day 2 Business
NorthPoint Development Day 2 Business
Northwestern Mutual - Kansas City Area/Leawood/Lenexa  Day 2 Business
Nucor Raw Materials Day 2 Business
Old Dominion Freight Line, Inc. Day 2 Business
Pipestone Day 1 Agriculture
PNC Financial Services Day 2 Business
Poet Biofuels Day 2 Business
PrairieLand Partners Day 1 Agriculture
Renaissance Financial Day 2 Business
RSM US LLP Day 2 Business
Schreiber Foods, Inc. Day 1 Agriculture
Scoular Day 1 Agriculture
Seaboard Foods Day 1 Agriculture

Day 2 Business
Security Benefit Day 2 Business
SelectQuote Day 2 Business
Shamrock Trading Corporation Day 2 Business
Smithfield Day 1 Agriculture



Leadership Dynamics Social Security Administration Day 2 Business
Spotlight Day 2 Business
Spring Venture Group Day 2 Business
Stine Seed Company Day 1 Agriculture
StoneX Group Inc. Day 1 Agriculture
Sunbelt Solomon Day 2 Business
SurePoint Ag Systems Day 1 Agriculture
Syngenta Day 1 Agriculture
Target Day 2 Business
Textron Day 2 Business
The Andersons Inc. Day 1 Agriculture
The Hershey Company Day 2 Business
TriRx Day 3 Engineering
TT Electronics Day 2 Business
TVH Parts Co Day 2 Business

Day 3 Engineering
U. S. General Services Administration (GSA) Day 2 Business
Uline Day 2 Business
United States Postal Service Day 2 Business
US Navy Day 2 Business

Day 3 Engineering
USDA National Bio and Agro-Defense Facility Day 1 Agriculture

Day 2 Business
Day 3 Engineering

Viterra US Day 1 Agriculture
Vytelle Day 1 Agriculture
Watco Companies Day 2 Business

Master of Arts in Teaching Family Service & Guidance Center Day 2 Business
K-State Research and Extension Day 1 Agriculture
Rock Springs Ranch Day 1 Agriculture
Security Benefit Day 2 Business
Stine Seed Company Day 1 Agriculture

Mathematics Education Rock Springs Ranch Day 1 Agriculture
Security Benefit Day 2 Business
Stine Seed Company Day 1 Agriculture

Modern Languages Education 49 Financial Day 2 Business
Family Service & Guidance Center Day 2 Business
K-State Research and Extension Day 1 Agriculture
Rock Springs Ranch Day 1 Agriculture
Security Benefit Day 2 Business
Stine Seed Company Day 1 Agriculture

PhysEd/Health Education K-State Research and Extension Day 1 Agriculture
Rock Springs Ranch Day 1 Agriculture
Security Benefit Day 2 Business
Stine Seed Company Day 1 Agriculture

Physics Education 49 Financial Day 2 Business
Bayer Day 1 Agriculture

Day 2 Business
Bimbo Bakeries USA Day 3 Engineering
BNSF Railway Day 2 Business

Day 3 Engineering
Family Service & Guidance Center Day 2 Business
K-State Research and Extension Day 1 Agriculture
MacDon Industries Ltd. Day 3 Engineering
Rock Springs Ranch Day 1 Agriculture
Security Benefit Day 2 Business
Stine Seed Company Day 1 Agriculture
The Research and Analysis Center, U.S. Army Day 3 Engineering
TT Electronics Day 2 Business

Social Studies Education 49 Financial Day 2 Business
Bimbo Bakeries USA Day 3 Engineering
Cintas Corporation Day 1 Agriculture

Day 2 Business
Family Service & Guidance Center Day 2 Business
KEYENCE Corporation of America Day 2 Business
K-State Research and Extension Day 1 Agriculture
Netsmart Technologies, Inc. Day 2 Business
Rock Springs Ranch Day 1 Agriculture
Security Benefit Day 2 Business
Social Security Administration Day 2 Business



Social Studies Education Stine Seed Company Day 1 Agriculture
Special Education Rock Springs Ranch Day 1 Agriculture

Security Benefit Day 2 Business
Stine Seed Company Day 1 Agriculture

Speech Education Family Service & Guidance Center Day 2 Business
K-State Research and Extension Day 1 Agriculture
Rock Springs Ranch Day 1 Agriculture
Security Benefit Day 2 Business
Stine Seed Company Day 1 Agriculture

Sports Performance Coaching Spring Venture Group Day 2 Business
Teaching & Learning Rock Springs Ranch Day 1 Agriculture

Security Benefit Day 2 Business
Stine Seed Company Day 1 Agriculture

Teaching Students with Autism Family Service & Guidance Center Day 2 Business
Rock Springs Ranch Day 1 Agriculture
Security Benefit Day 2 Business
Stine Seed Company Day 1 Agriculture

Grand Total
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